The MinVee® miniature linear slide system is built on
DualVee® Motion Technology. It is a low profile,
miniature slide system with high load capabilities that
is ideal for laboratory, medical, semi-conductor, and
packaging applications.
Motion Without Limits®
MINVEE®

TDS0- Soft HRC 22-25 20
MV0TS- 6063-T6 Aluminum Track support N/A 10 .079 Anodized
Hardened track is induction hardened and polished on the vee surfaces
Track without holes is available by the foot
STOCK
CODE
TRACK
HARDENED & DRILLED
TRACK
SOFT & DRILLED
TRACK SUPPORT
DRILLED
STANDARD LENGTHS
(in)
# OF HOLES
TD0-650-4 TDS0-650-4 MV0TS-650-4 6.50 4
TD0-1250-7 TDS0-1250-7 MV0TS-1250-7 12.50 7
TD0-1850-10 TDS0-1850-10 MV0TS-1850-10 18.50 10
TD0-2450-13 TDS0-2450-13 MV0TS-2450-13 24.50 13
TD0-3050-16 TDS0-3050-16 MV0TS-3050-16 30.50 16
TD0-3650-19 TDS0-3650-19 MV0TS-3650-19 36.50 19
Available made-to-order with user specified length, hole spacing, and machining
Bishop-Wisecarver
Motion Without Limits®